SNACKS

SWANEE'S SOFT PRETZEL WITH CHEESE
MOZZARELLA STICKS WITH MARINARA
NACHOS WITH CHEESE

ONION RINGS

FRENCH FRIES

COOKIE
CANDY

$7.25
$7.75
$5.50
$4.25
$3.25

$2.75
$2.50

PROUDLY SERVING A CENTRAL ILLINOIS FAVORITE




FEATURED ENTREES

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $9.50

Sliced grilled chicken over a bed of kale blend, with
garlic croutons and peppered parmesan cheese
Crisp

WINTER COBB $9.50

Kale blend topped by with roasted butternut
squash, green apples, grape tomatoes, craisins,
feta cheese, candied nuts, and thinly sliced red
onions accompanied by our house-made maple
vinaigrette

$8.50

CHICKEN SALAD

Your choices of grilled or fried chicken tenders over
a bed of salad mix, cucumbers, grape tomatoes,
sliced red onion, cheddar cheese and a hard boiled
egg with house made ranch or maple vinaigrette.

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $10.00

Mixed greens with grape tomatoes, artichoke
hearts, thinly sliced red onions, dried figs,
Kalamata olives, garbanzo beans, feta cheese and
garlic croutons accompanied by a balsamic
vinaigrette

Add grilled chicken for additional $3.00



FEATURED ENTREES

HAMBURGER $8.50

Lettuce, tomato, red onions and pickles.
Add cheese for $1.00.

TURKEY WRAP $9.25

Turkey breast sliced thinly and layered on top of a
mandarin orange tortilla accompanied by a
cranberry rosemary aioli, provolone cheese, red
onions, and crisp leaf lettuce and farm fresh roma
tomatoes.

VEGGIE WRAP $9.00

Thai ginger wrap accompanied by vermicelli
noodles tossed in a saffron aioli served with a
black bean and poblano spread, sliced English
cucumbers, Danish Havarti cheese, farm fresh
lettuce, roma tomatoes, and thinly sliced red
onions

HAM & SWISS $8.75

Hot ham and melted Swiss on a pretzel bun with
stone ground mustard aioli



ENTREES

HOT DOG
CHICAGO DOG
CHICKEN FINGERS

KID'S MEAL

ALL KID’S MEALS COME WITH A SIDE AND DRINK

HOT DOG
CHICKEN FINGERS
HAMBURGER
CHEESEBURGER

$4.50
$7.00
$6.50

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$8.00

MAKE IT ACOMBO

ALL ENTREES COME
A LA CART.

MAKE IT ACOMBO
WITH SIDE AND
DRINK FOR $5.00



SIDES

Add $2 with entree

CHIPS
HOUSEMADE CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES
ONION RINGS

DRINKS

16 OZ SODA
SOUVENIR CUP

BOTTLED WATER
ARNOLD PALMER
GATORADE

NUTRL/ NUTRL LEMONADE
BUDLIGHT

LEINENKUGLE SUMMER SHANDY
STELLAARTOIS

$3.50
$8.00

$1.25
$2.50
$3.50

$7.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
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