

LODGE MENU

SNACKS

SWANEE'S SOFT PRETZEL WITH CHEESE	\$7.25
MOZZARELLA STICKS WITH MARINARA	\$7.75
NACHOS WITH CHEESE	\$5.50
ONION RINGS	\$4.25
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.25
COOKIE	\$2.75
CANDY	\$2.50

PROUDLY SERVING A CENTRAL ILLINOIS FAVORITE



LODGE MENU

FEATURED ENTREES

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$9.50
----------------------	--------

Sliced grilled chicken over a bed of kale blend, with garlic croutons and peppered parmesan cheese crisp

WINTER COBB	\$9.50
-------------	--------

Kale blend topped by with roasted butternut squash, green apples, grape tomatoes, raisins, feta cheese, candied nuts, and thinly sliced red onions accompanied by our house-made maple vinaigrette

CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.50
---------------	--------

Your choices of grilled or fried chicken tenders over a bed of salad mix, cucumbers, grape tomatoes, sliced red onion, cheddar cheese and a hard boiled egg with house made ranch or maple vinaigrette.

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$10.00
---------------------	---------

Mixed greens with grape tomatoes, artichoke hearts, thinly sliced red onions, dried figs, Kalamata olives, garbanzo beans, feta cheese and garlic croutons accompanied by a balsamic vinaigrette

Add grilled chicken for additional \$3.00

LODGE MENU

FEATURED ENTREES

HAMBURGER	\$8.50
-----------	--------

Lettuce, tomato, red onions and pickles.
Add cheese for \$1.00.

TURKEY WRAP	\$9.25
-------------	--------

Turkey breast sliced thinly and layered on top of a mandarin orange tortilla accompanied by a cranberry rosemary aioli, provolone cheese, red onions, and crisp leaf lettuce and farm fresh roma tomatoes.

VEGGIE WRAP	\$9.00
-------------	--------

Thai ginger wrap accompanied by vermicelli noodles tossed in a saffron aioli served with a black bean and poblano spread, sliced English cucumbers, Danish Havarti cheese, farm fresh lettuce, roma tomatoes, and thinly sliced red onions

HAM & SWISS	\$8.75
-------------	--------

Hot ham and melted Swiss on a pretzel bun with stone ground mustard aioli

LODGE MENU

ENTREES

HOT DOG	\$4.50
CHICAGO DOG	\$7.00
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$6.50

KID'S MEAL

ALL KID'S MEALS COME WITH A SIDE AND DRINK

HOT DOG	\$7.50
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$7.50
HAMBURGER	\$7.50
CHEESEBURGER	\$8.00

MAKE IT A COMBO

**ALL ENTREES COME
A LA CART.**

**MAKE IT A COMBO
WITH SIDE AND
DRINK FOR \$5.00**

LODGE MENU

SIDES

Add \$2 with entree

CHIPS

HOUSEMADE CHIPS

FRENCH FRIES

ONION RINGS

DRINKS

16 OZ SODA	\$3.50
SOUVENIR CUP	\$8.00
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.25
ARNOLD PALMER	\$2.50
GATORADE	\$3.50
NUTRL/ NUTRL LEMONADE	\$7.00
BUDLIGHT	\$8.00
LEINENKUGLE SUMMER SHANDY	\$9.00
STELLA ARTOIS	\$9.00